
LVM Gewehr und Pistole (KK und GK) 2018
01.06.-08.07.2018     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.41.68

KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 Seite: 1

Stand: 02.07.2018 09:38 Uhr Gesamt

1  SSV Mühlen 1919 899,2 Ringen

343 Böckenstette, Uwe 300,0

344 Böckenstette, Ralf 303,5

345 Kröger, Dirk 295,7

2  SSG Osnabrück Land-West 891,6 Ringen

352 Kasten, Thomas 302,2

353 Goldmeyer, Jürgen 297,3

354 Goldmeyer, Ina 292,1

3  SV Schwanewede 1920 891,0 Ringen

349 Junker, Michael 293,1

350 Wallrabe, Volker 294,7

351 Welzel, Anja 303,2

4  SV Ueffeln-Balkum 888,9 Ringen

367 Berling, Hermann 299,1

368 Kühl, Thomas 300,4

369 Allöder-Berl, Christian 289,4

5  SSC Artland 888,6 Ringen

358 Ringhand, Carsten 307,1

359 Hafferkamp, Klaus 283,8

360 Sielker, Cornelia 297,7

6  Moorriemer SV 1910 888,1 Ringen

337 Schröder-Hayen, Frank 298,0

2041 Thümler, Thorsten 287,9

339 Bolte, Petra 302,2

7  SSG Rechterfeld 882,4 Ringen

8  SV Axstedt 1952 875,8 Ringen

9  SV Kleinenborstel IV 873,5 Ringen

10  SV Himmelpforten 1.41 - 1 867,4 Ringen

11  SV Albringhausen 833,1 Ringen
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12  SV Fredenbeck 1.41 - 5 602,3 Ringen

13  SV Kleinenborstel II 569,4 Ringen

14  SSG Alt-Hümmling 301,4 Ringen

15  SSG Burg Wittekind 297,7 Ringen

16  SSG Aschendorf 0,0 Ringen

16  SV Berxen 0,0 Ringen



LVM Gewehr und Pistole (KK und GK) 2018
01.06.-08.07.2018     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.41.68

KK - Gewehr Auflage Senioren 0 Seite: 1
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1 358 Ringhand, Carsten  SSC Artland 104,5 100,9 101,7 307,1

2 1357 Meinking, Dirk  SV Apensen 1907 99,3 101,2 103,6 304,1

3 1367 Schlüschen, Michael  KKSV Ochtmissen 103,4 101,2 99,4 304,0

4 344 Böckenstette, Ralf  SSV Mühlen 1919 100,9 99,4 103,2 303,5

5 1359 Heinbockel, Günter  SV Lamstedt 1886 102,0 102,5 98,9 303,4

6 340 Debbeler, Jörg  SSG Rechterfeld 101,5 100,3 101,5 303,3

7 323 Junge, Torsten  SV Fredenbeck 1.41 - 5 98,4 103,1 101,5 303,0

8 352 Kasten, Thomas  SSG Osnabrück Land-West 99,6 100,7 101,9 302,2

9 1372 Kramer, Guido  Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 101,8 99,0 101,4 302,2

10 362 Hegger, Thomas  SSG Alt-Hümmling 101,3 99,9 100,2 301,4

11 1364 Thies, Marco  SV Schwarme 99,5 101,2 100,6 301,3
12 368 Kühl, Thomas  SV Ueffeln-Balkum 97,8 100,8 101,8 300,4

13 343 Böckenstette, Uwe  SSV Mühlen 1919 96,9 101,0 102,1 300,0

14 1370 Buhlrich, Olaf  SV Oberhammelwarden 1950 101,1 100,1 98,3 299,5
15 322 Alpers, Heinz-Dieter  SV Fredenbeck 1.41 - 5 104,0 99,2 96,1 299,3

16 367 Berling, Hermann  SV Ueffeln-Balkum 101,5 98,4 99,2 299,1

17 1371 Hillmann, Holger  Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 97,8 101,0 99,9 298,7
18 337 Schröder-Hayen, Frank  Moorriemer SV 1910 98,2 101,8 98,0 298,0

19 357 Reuß, Ralf  SSG Burg Wittekind 99,4 97,4 100,9 297,7

20 319 Döhring, Ingo  SV Himmelpforten 1.41 - 1 101,1 98,8 97,4 297,3
21 353 Goldmeyer, Jürgen  SSG Osnabrück Land-West 99,4 101,2 96,7 297,3

22 1383 Felstehausen, Jörg  SV Drebber 1900 98,9 96,1 101,0 296,0

23 1374 Köhne, Stefan  SSV Dinklage 1872 95,6 99,4 100,9 295,9
24 345 Kröger, Dirk  SSV Mühlen 1919 98,0 99,1 98,6 295,7

25 350 Wallrabe, Volker  SV Schwanewede 1920 99,4 100,3 95,0 294,7

26 1356 Lemmel, Marko  SV Altkloster 1883 95,7 99,1 99,5 294,3
27 341 Podszus, Christian  SSG Rechterfeld 99,8 96,4 98,1 294,3

28 1368 Last, Stefan  SSGem Edewecht 97,9 97,8 98,5 294,2

29 349 Junker, Michael  SV Schwanewede 1920 95,2 100,4 97,5 293,1

30 1381 Vögeding, Jörg  Sgem. Hördinghausen 97,4 96,6 97,7 291,7
31 369 Allöder-Berl, Christian  SV Ueffeln-Balkum 97,8 94,4 97,2 289,4

32 321 Quadt, Dieter  SV Himmelpforten 1.41 - 1 95,1 97,4 96,7 289,2

33 333 Hohmann, Kai  SV Kleinenborstel II 95,5 96,0 96,4 287,9
34 2041 Thümler, Thorsten  Moorriemer SV 1910 99,2 97,2 91,5 287,9

35 1382 Huntemann, Reiner  SV Drebber 1900 97,1 93,3 94,7 285,1

36 342 Themann, Matthias  SSG Rechterfeld 93,6 95,5 95,7 284,8
37 1365 Martsch, Frank  SSGem Syke u. Umg. III 94,3 95,5 94,4 284,2

38 359 Hafferkamp, Klaus  SSC Artland 93,7 93,7 96,4 283,8

39 325 Kruse, Mathias  SV Albringhausen 94,8 95,3 91,5 281,6
40 331 Jung, Heiko  SV Kleinenborstel II 92,9 94,0 94,6 281,5

41 320 Kühlke, Rene  SV Himmelpforten 1.41 - 1 94,2 93,8 92,9 280,9

42 1362 Lukaschewsky, Heiko  SSGem Syke u. Umg. 90,1 95,2 93,5 278,8
43 336 Krause, Markus  SV Kleinenborstel IV 94,8 91,4 92,3 278,5

44 316 Schulz, Torsten  SV Blumenthal v. 1929 1.41 - 2 96,4 85,2 90,2 271,8
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LVM Gewehr und Pistole (KK und GK) 2018
01.06.-08.07.2018     in DV-System DAVID21+
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KK - Gewehr Auflage Seniorinnen 0 Seite: 1
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1 1392 Böttjer, Monika  SV Adolphsdorf 1950 101,2 100,7 102,3 304,2

2 1393 Lindemann, Rita  SSG Alt-Hümmling 100,2 101,8 101,6 303,6

3 351 Welzel, Anja  SV Schwanewede 1920 100,1 99,6 103,5 303,2

4 1385 Rubach, Tanja  SGes zu Kuhstedt 100,0 102,1 100,9 303,0

5 339 Bolte, Petra  Moorriemer SV 1910 99,3 101,6 101,3 302,2

6 1390 Deeken, Annette  Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 100,1 100,1 101,3 301,5

7 1395 Raberg, Nina  SV Venne 98,2 101,5 101,4 301,1

8 334 Wacker, Martina  SV Kleinenborstel IV 99,9 99,9 99,0 298,8

9 360 Sielker, Cornelia  SSC Artland 99,0 97,7 101,0 297,7

10 348 Sperl, Tanja  SV Axstedt 1952 99,0 100,5 97,6 297,1

11 1394 Henning, Birgit  Sgem. Hördinghausen 100,9 99,2 96,5 296,6
12 347 Lüllmann, Frauke  SV Axstedt 1952 95,7 99,0 101,5 296,2

13 335 Krause, Melanie  SV Kleinenborstel IV 96,1 99,3 100,8 296,2

14 1391 Möllmann, Andrea  SSV Lohne 1836 96,3 101,3 98,5 296,1
15 1386 Booken-Lange, Maike  Landwürder Sportschützen 1958 95,5 97,3 99,7 292,5

16 1396 Schwegmann, Christina  SV Ueffeln-Balkum 93,0 100,6 98,8 292,4

17 354 Goldmeyer, Ina  SSG Osnabrück Land-West 97,6 99,2 95,3 292,1
18 1389 Plate, Annette  SV Frisch Drauf 1889 97,9 99,0 92,4 289,3

19 1387 Bätjer, Anke  SV Scharnebeck 1896 98,5 97,6 93,0 289,1

20 327 Ehlers, Heide  SV Albringhausen 95,4 96,2 94,9 286,5
21 1388 Daedler, Stefanie  SV Betzendorf u. Umg. 3 92,6 94,7 99,1 286,4

22 346 Birkhof, Stephanie  SV Axstedt 1952 91,9 94,8 95,8 282,5

23 326 Raven, Tanja  SV Albringhausen 88,1 87,8 89,1 265,0


